
Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 1, Relay 1, Thursday 8/1 07:30 

1 6009 Merete Haagensen Norway RJF    
2 6016 Maria Helen Larsen Reinne  Norway RJF    
3 6019 Marlin Westerheim Norway RJF    
4 6024 Julia Andrea Bakken Norway RJF    
5 6025 Anna P. Hjelmevoll Norway RJF    
6 6026 Marianne Berger Norway RJF    
7 6027 Hanne Sangolt Norway RJF    
8 6028 Veronica Bjørkkjær Norway RJF    
9 6030 Marit Sangesland  Norway RJF    
10 6031 Helene Rønningen Norway RJF    
11 6039 Malin Nordhagen Norway RJF    
12 6041 Maren Oline Nygaard Norway RJF    
13 6042 Ingrid Stubsjøen Norway RJF    
14 6044 Randi Beate Rydland  Norway RJF    
15 6061 Mariann Nielsen Norway RJF    
16 6062 Renate Skarpeid  Norway RJF    
17 6066 Ragnhild Borge  Norway RJF    
18 6089 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Norway RJF    
19 6090 Torill Fosli Fuglem Norway RJF    
20 6091 Nanna Hother Fallesen-Rav Denmark RJF    
21 6122 Anja Bangstad Norway RJF    
22 6123 Ina Nordhøy Rønningsgrind Norway RJF    
23 6124 Ina Røvik Tønne  Norway RJF    
24 6125 Kristin Nerødegård Norway RJF    
25 6126 Mali Torvik Norway RJF    
26 6127 Randi Beate Breivik Norway RJF    
27 6128 Stine Haugen Norway RJF    
28 6129 Sunniva Særnmo Norway RJF    
29 6144 Marte Torvik Norway RJF    
30 6145 Nina Sagmyr Norway RJF    
31       
32       
33       
34       
35       
36       
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 1, Relay 2, Thursday 8/1 09:15 

1 6001 Jens-Kristian Larsen Norway RJM    
2 6010 Robin Berget Norway RJM    
3 6021 Lars Jørgen Rostad Norway RJM    
4 6022 Marius Røthe Bøen Norway RJM    
5 6023 Simon Kolstad Claussen Norway RJM    
6 6029 Simen Rundberget Norway RJM    
7 6034 Henrik Tvengsberg Norway RJM    
8 6040 Viktor Webeklint Sweden RJM    
9 6045 Simen Rostad Norway RJM    
10 6048 Kristoffer Skjelland  Norway RJM    
11 6049 Marius Austad Norway RJM    
12 6051 Jens Hother Denmark RJM    
13 6093 Martin Landsem Lorentsen Norway RJM    
14 6130 Anders Hemmingbye  Norway RJM    
15 6131 Anders Hundseid Norway RJM    
16 6132 Andreas Liebmann Denmark RJM    
17 6133 Håkon Auran Christensen Norway RJM    
18 6134 Jimmy Eriksen Norway RJM    
19 6135 John Terje Larsen Norway RJM    
20 6136 Jonas Engebret Larsen Norway RJM    
21 6137 Karl Martin Aas Østby Norway RJM    
22 6138 Mikael Søyland  Norway RJM    
23 6139 Ole-Anders Hagen Norway RJM    
24 6140 Stefan Røstad Norway RJM    
25 6141 Øyvind Solbrekken Flatla  Norway RJM    
26 6151 Fredrik Larsson Sweden RJM    
27       
28 6143 Bo Nielsen Norway RM    
29       
30       
31       
32       
33       
34       
35       
36       
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 1, Relay 3, Thursday 8/1 11:30 

1 6008 Christine Landrø Lind  Norway RF    
2 6012 Berit Breirem Norway RF    
3 6014 Gyda E. Olssen Norway RF    
4 6015 Kristina Vestveit Norway RF    
5 6017 Hanna Etula Finland RF    
6 6032 Camilla Brustad Norway RF    
7 6036 Monica Lillehagen Norway RF    
8 6098 Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Norway RF    
9 6118 Anne Marit Nordløkken Norway RF    
10 6119 Gina Helstad Norway RF    
11 6120 Ida Frydenlund  Norway RF    
12 6121 Margrethe Elden Norway RF    
13 6152 Lotta Helsinger Sweden RF    
14 6033 Marie Jansdotter Sweden PF    
15 6050 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud  Norway PF    
16 6052 Liv Storm Jortveit  Norway PF    
17 6058 Linn Iren Flaate Norway PF    
18 6059 Aina E. Flørli Norway PF    
19 6064 Ina Gulowsen Norway PF    
20 6069 Julie Lekven Norway PF    
21 6084 Britt Elena Aas Norway PF    
22 6094 Ingeborg Gran Norway PF    
23 6100 Elin Albrechtsson Sweden PF    
24 6111 Monka Foo Scotland  PF    
25 6116 Marianne Ullvassveen Norway PF    
26 6154 Gunnrid Kjellmark Norway PF    
27 6079 Maren Larsen Kamp Norway PJF    
28 6112 Tenika Whytock Scotland  PJF    
29 6107 Andrea Wick Norway PY    
30 6076 Joakim Lundström Norway PY    
31       
32       
33       
34       
35       
36       
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 1, Relay 4, Thursday 8/1 13:15 

1 6002 Curt Lejon Sweden RM    
2 6003 Hans Bakken Norway RM    
3 6005 Arjun Singh India RM    
4 6018 Juhana Toikko Finland RM    
5 6020 Are Hansen Norway RM    
6 6067 Knut Jørgen Brodahl Norway RM    
7 6068 Thor Birkeland  Norway RM    
8 6073 Patrik Sartz Sweden RM    
9 6078 Jørn Buchholdt Norway RM    
10 6081 Frode Stølen Norway RM    
11 6096 Eirik Tangstad Norway RM    
12 6106 Gaute Torgersen Norway RM    
13 6109 Cody Rutter USA RM    
14 6142 Marius Mellembakken Norway RM    
15 6146 Dugarsuren Jadamba Mongolia RM    
16 6147 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
17 6148 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
18 6149 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
19 6150 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
20 6158 Ole Magnus Bakken Norway RM    
21       
22 6054 Petter Gulliksen Norway PJM    
23 6057 Rune Berven-Hanssen Norway PJM    
24 6074 Joakim Sylte Norway PJM    
25 6082 Jon Ingen Barseth Norway PJM    
26 6083 Stian Paulsen Norway PJM    
27 6053 Lasse Pevik Norway PJM    
28       
29       
30       
31       
32 6035 Margarethe Lillehagen Norway SH2    
33       
34 6056 Ole-Kristian Pedersen Norway SH2    
35       
36 6105 Hanne Mali Slettum Norway SH2    
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 1, Relay 5, Thursday 8/1 15:30 

1 6004 Olav Gimse Norway PM    
2 6006 Anton Guryanov Russia PM    
3 6013 Pål Hembre Norway PM    
4 6055 Kenneth Frafjord Norway PM    
5 6063 Peter Barkovskij Norway PM    
6 6065 Eirik Lygre Norway PM    
7 6070 Bjørn Heggelund Norway PM    
8 6071 Sjur I. Børve  Norway PM    
9 6072 Håkan Lindh Sweden PM    
10 6075 Magnus Strømdal Norway PM    
11 6077 Petter Lundstrøm Norway PM    
12 6080 Andreass Øyangen Norway PM    
13 6085 Arild Ingen Wollan Norway PM    
14 6086 Roar Hembre Norway PM    
15 6087 Bjørn Morten Hagen Norway PM    
16 6088 Jan Ove Hjelseng Norway PM    
17 6092 Robert Kåsner Sweden PM    
18 6095 Øyvind Aurstad Norway PM    
19 6099 Thomas Heia Østborg Norway PM    
20 6101 Peter Johansson Sweden PM    
21 6103 Jan-Olov Danielsson Sweden PM    
22 6104 Hans Olav Bjelvin Norway PM    
23 6108 Johnny Jenssen Norway PM    
24 6110 Donald Robertson Scotland  PM    
25 6117 Daniel Roger Trinidad and Tobago  PM    
26 6153 Ronny Höglund Norway PM    
27 6159 Philip Elhage  Netherlands Antilles PM    
28       
29       
30       
31 6011 Berit Breirem Norway SH1    
32 6037 Amanda Dybendal Norway SH1    
33 6046 Monica Sun Bakken Norway SH1    
34 6047 Anni Karlsen Norway SH1    
35       
36 6038 Ove Foss Norway SH1    
37 6161 Bo Nielsen Norway SH1    
38       
39 6156 Nils Erik Nilsen Norway SH1    
40 6157 Bjørn Gudmundstuen Norway SH1    



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 2, Relay 1, Friday 9/1 07:30 

1 6087 Bjørn Morten Hagen Norway PM    
2 6099 Thomas Heia Østborg Norway PM    
3 6110 Donald Robertson Scotland  PM    
4 6004 Olav Gimse Norway PM    
5 6072 Håkan Lindh Sweden PM    
6 6086 Roar Hembre Norway PM    
7 6153 Ronny Höglund Norway PM    
8 6006 Anton Guryanov Russia PM    
9 6065 Eirik Lygre Norway PM    
10 6092 Robert Kåsner Sweden PM    
11 6117 Daniel Roger Trinidad and Tobago  PM    
12 6013 Pål Hembre Norway PM    
13 6080 Andreass Øyangen Norway PM    
14 6075 Magnus Strømdal Norway PM    
15 6159 Philip Elhage  Netherlands Antilles PM    
16 6085 Arild Ingen Wollan Norway PM    
17 6104 Hans Olav Bjelvin Norway PM    
18 6055 Kenneth Frafjord Norway PM    
19 6108 Johnny Jenssen Norway PM    
20 6101 Peter Johansson Sweden PM    
21 6063 Peter Barkovskij Norway PM    
22 6071 Sjur I. Børve  Norway PM    
23 6095 Øyvind Aurstad Norway PM    
24 6103 Jan-Olov Danielsson Sweden PM    
25 6088 Jan Ove Hjelseng Norway PM    
26 6077 Petter Lundstrøm Norway PM    
27       
28       
29       
30       
31       
32       
33       
34       
35       
36       
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 2, Relay 2, Friday 9/1 09:45 

1 6083 Stian Paulsen Norway PJM    
2 6074 Joakim Sylte Norway PJM    
3 6054 Petter Gulliksen Norway PJM    
4 6082 Jon Ingen Barseth Norway PJM    
5 6057 Rune Berven-Hanssen Norway PJM    
6 6053 Lasse Pevik Norway PJM    
7       
8 6148 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
9 6081 Frode Stølen Norway RM    
10 6067 Knut Jørgen Brodahl Norway RM    
11 6142 Marius Mellembakken Norway RM    
12       
13 6146 Dugarsuren Jadamba Mongolia RM    
14 6068 Thor Birkeland  Norway RM    
15 6005 Arjun Singh India RM    
16 6150 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
17 6106 Gaute Torgersen Norway RM    
18 6002 Curt Lejon Sweden RM    
19 6109 Cody Rutter USA RM    
20 6149 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
21 6020 Are Hansen Norway RM    
22 6158 Ole Magnus Bakken Norway RM    
23 6096 Eirik Tangstad Norway RM    
24 6147 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
25 6018 Juhana Toikko Finland RM    
26 6073 Patrik Sartz Sweden RM    
27 6078 Jørn Buchholdt Norway RM    
28       
29       
30       
31 6161 Bo Nielsen Norway SH1    
32       
33 6157 Bjørn Gudmundstuen Norway SH1    
34 6011 Berit Breirem Norway SH1    
35 6038 Ove Foss Norway SH1    
36 6046 Monica Sun Bakken Norway SH1    
37       
38 6047 Anni Karlsen Norway SH1    
39 6037 Amanda Dybendal Norway SH1    
40 6156 Nils Erik Nilsen Norway SH1    



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 2, Relay 3, Friday 9/1 12:00 

1 6122 Anja Bangstad Norway RJF    
2 6030 Marit Sangesland  Norway RJF    
3 6145 Nina Sagmyr Norway RJF    
4 6123 Ina Nordhøy Rønningsgrind Norway RJF    
5 6024 Julia Andrea Bakken Norway RJF    
6 6044 Randi Beate Rydland  Norway RJF    
7 6124 Ina Røvik Tønne  Norway RJF    
8 6144 Marte Torvik Norway RJF    
9 6009 Merete Haagensen Norway RJF    
10 6019 Marlin Westerheim Norway RJF    
11 6039 Malin Nordhagen Norway RJF    
12 6089 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Norway RJF    
13 6129 Sunniva Særnmo Norway RJF    
14 6026 Marianne Berger Norway RJF    
15 6066 Ragnhild Borge  Norway RJF    
16 6126 Mali Torvik Norway RJF    
17 6027 Hanne Sangolt Norway RJF    
18 6061 Mariann Nielsen Norway RJF    
19 6127 Randi Beate Breivik Norway RJF    
20 6016 Maria Helen Larsen Reinne  Norway RJF    
21 6041 Maren Oline Nygaard Norway RJF    
22 6128 Stine Haugen Norway RJF    
23 6091 Nanna Hother Fallesen-Rav Denmark RJF    
24 6025 Anna P. Hjelmevoll Norway RJF    
25 6042 Ingrid Stubsjøen Norway RJF    
26 6090 Torill Fosli Fuglem Norway RJF    
27 6125 Kristin Nerødegård Norway RJF    
28 6031 Helene Rønningen Norway RJF    
29 6028 Veronica Bjørkkjær Norway RJF    
30 6062 Renate Skarpeid  Norway RJF    
31       
32       
33       
34       
35       
36       
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 2, Relay 4, Friday 9/1 13:45 

1 6076 Joakim Lundström Norway PY    
2 6107 Andrea Wick Norway PY    
3 6112 Tenika Whytock Scotland  PJF    
4 6079 Maren Larsen Kamp Norway PJF    
5 6050 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud  Norway PF    
6 6084 Britt Elena Aas Norway PF    
7 6154 Gunnrid Kjellmark Norway PF    
8 6052 Liv Storm Jortveit  Norway PF    
9 6033 Marie Jansdotter Sweden PF    
10 6064 Ina Gulowsen Norway PF    
11 6100 Elin Albrechtsson Sweden PF    
12 6058 Linn Iren Flaate Norway PF    
13 6111 Monka Foo Scotland  PF    
14 6059 Aina E. Flørli Norway PF    
15 6116 Marianne Ullvassveen Norway PF    
16 6094 Ingeborg Gran Norway PF    
17 6069 Julie Lekven Norway PF    
18 6152 Lotta Helsinger Sweden RF    
19 6119 Gina Helstad Norway RF    
20 6017 Hanna Etula Finland RF    
21 6121 Margrethe Elden Norway RF    
22 6012 Berit Breirem Norway RF    
23 6036 Monica Lillehagen Norway RF    
24 6014 Gyda E. Olssen Norway RF    
25 6120 Ida Frydenlund  Norway RF    
26 6008 Christine Landrø Lind  Norway RF    
27 6015 Kristina Vestveit Norway RF    
28 6098 Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Norway RF    
29 6032 Camilla Brustad Norway RF    
30 6118 Anne Marit Nordløkken Norway RF    
31       
32 6056 Ole-Kristian Pedersen Norway SH2    
33       
34 6105 Hanne Mali Slettum Norway SH2    
35       
36 6035 Margarethe Lillehagen Norway SH2    
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 2, Relay 5, Friday 9/1 15:30 

1       
2 6143 Bo Nielsen Norway RM    
3       
4 6136 Jonas Engebret Larsen Norway RJM    
5 6010 Robin Berget Norway RJM    
6 6045 Simen Rostad Norway RJM    
7 6131 Anders Hundseid Norway RJM    
8 6051 Jens Hother Denmark RJM    
9 6139 Ole-Anders Hagen Norway RJM    
10 6023 Simon Kolstad Claussen Norway RJM    
11 6141 Øyvind Solbrekken Flatla  Norway RJM    
12 6001 Jens-Kristian Larsen Norway RJM    
13 6034 Henrik Tvengsberg Norway RJM    
14 6133 Håkon Auran Christensen Norway RJM    
15 6048 Kristoffer Skjelland Norway RJM    
16 6134 Jimmy Eriksen Norway RJM    
17 6138 Mikael Søyland  Norway RJM    
18 6022 Marius Røthe Bøen Norway RJM    
19 6093 Martin Landsem Lorentsen Norway RJM    
20 6140 Stefan Røstad Norway RJM    
21 6021 Lars Jørgen Rostad Norway RJM    
22 6137 Karl Martin Aas Østby Norway RJM    
23 6132 Andreas Liebmann Denmark RJM    
24 6029 Simen Rundberget Norway RJM    
25 6135 John Terje Larsen Norway RJM    
26 6130 Anders Hemmingbye  Norway RJM    
27 6040 Viktor Webeklint Sweden RJM    
28 6049 Marius Austad Norway RJM    
29 6151 Fredrik Larsson Sweden RJM    
30       
31       
32       
33       
34       
35       
36       
37       
38       
39       
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 3, Relay 1, Saturday 10/1 07:30 

1 6134 Jimmy Eriksen Norway RJM    
2 6130 Anders Hemmingbye  Norway RJM    
3 6022 Marius Røthe Bøen Norway RJM    
4 6051 Jens Hother Denmark RJM    
5 6136 Jonas Engebret Larsen Norway RJM    
6 6029 Simen Rundberget Norway RJM    
7 6001 Jens-Kristian Larsen Norway RJM    
8 6049 Marius Austad Norway RJM    
9 6045 Simen Rostad Norway RJM    
10 6133 Håkon Auran Christensen Norway RJM    
11 6021 Lars Jørgen Rostad Norway RJM    
12 6139 Ole-Anders Hagen Norway RJM    
13 6034 Henrik Tvengsberg Norway RJM    
14 6132 Andreas Liebmann Denmark RJM    
15 6040 Viktor Webeklint Sweden RJM    
16 6131 Anders Hundseid Norway RJM    
17 6141 Øyvind Solbrekken Flatla  Norway RJM    
18 6010 Robin Berget Norway RJM    
19 6140 Stefan Røstad Norway RJM    
20 6023 Simon Kolstad Claussen Norway RJM    
21 6135 John Terje Larsen Norway RJM    
22 6138 Mikael Søyland  Norway RJM    
23 6093 Martin Landsem Lorentsen Norway RJM    
24 6137 Karl Martin Aas Østby Norway RJM    
25 6048 Kristoffer Skjelland  Norway RJM    
26 6151 Fredrik Larsson Sweden RJM    
27       
28 6143 Bo Nielsen Norway RM    
29       
30       
31 6058 Linn Iren Flaate Norway PF    
32 6069 Julie Lekven Norway PF    
33 6084 Britt Elena Aas Norway PF    
34 6154 Gunnrid Kjellmark Norway PF    
35 6082 Jon Ingen Barseth Norway PJM    
36 6053 Lasse Pevik Norway PJM    
37 6074 Joakim Sylte Norway PJM    
38 6054 Petter Gulliksen Norway PJM    
39 6057 Rune Berven-Hanssen Norway PJM    
40 6083 Stian Paulsen Norway PJM    



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 3, Relay 2, Saturday 10/1 09:45 

1 6090 Torill Fosli Fuglem Norway RJF    
2 6127 Randi Beate Breivik Norway RJF    
3 6039 Malin Nordhagen Norway RJF    
4 6066 Ragnhild Borge  Norway RJF    
5 6024 Julia Andrea Bakken Norway RJF    
6 6122 Anja Bangstad Norway RJF    
7 6041 Maren Oline Nygaard Norway RJF    
8 6062 Renate Skarpeid  Norway RJF    
9 6124 Ina Røvik Tønne Norway RJF    
10 6030 Marit Sangesland  Norway RJF    
11 6129 Sunniva Særnmo Norway RJF    
12 6027 Hanne Sangolt Norway RJF    
13 6031 Helene Rønningen Norway RJF    
14 6144 Marte Torvik Norway RJF    
15 6091 Nanna Hother Fallesen-Rav Denmark RJF    
16 6125 Kristin Nerødegård Norway RJF    
17 6009 Merete Haagensen Norway RJF    
18 6042 Ingrid Stubsjøen Norway RJF    
19 6145 Nina Sagmyr Norway RJF    
20 6019 Marlin Westerheim Norway RJF    
21 6044 Randi Beate Rydland  Norway RJF    
22 6126 Mali Torvik Norway RJF    
23 6028 Veronica Bjørkkjær Norway RJF    
24 6061 Mariann Nielsen Norway RJF    
25 6123 Ina Nordhøy Rønningsgrind Norway RJF    
26 6089 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Norway RJF    
27 6016 Maria Helen Larsen Reinne  Norway RJF    
28 6128 Stine Haugen Norway RJF    
29 6025 Anna P. Hjelmevoll Norway RJF    
30 6026 Marianne Berger Norway RJF    
31 6094 Ingeborg Gran Norway PF    
32 6033 Marie Jansdotter Sweden PF    
33 6111 Monka Foo Scotland  PF    
34 6052 Liv Storm Jortveit  Norway PF    
35 6100 Elin Albrechtsson Sweden PF    
36 6050 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud  Norway PF    
37 6116 Marianne Ullvassveen Norway PF    
38 6064 Ina Gulowsen Norway PF    
39 6059 Aina E. Flørli Norway PF    
40       



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 3, Relay 3, Saturday 10/1 11:30 

1 6032 Camilla Brustad Norway RF    
2 6036 Monica Lillehagen Norway RF    
3 6119 Gina Helstad Norway RF    
4 6008 Christine Landrø Lind  Norway RF    
5 6118 Anne Marit Nordløkken Norway RF    
6 6014 Gyda E. Olssen Norway RF    
7 6121 Margrethe Elden Norway RF    
8 6098 Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Norway RF    
9 6017 Hanna Etula Finland RF    
10 6012 Berit Breirem Norway RF    
11 6120 Ida Frydenlund  Norway RF    
12 6015 Kristina Vestveit Norway RF    
13 6152 Lotta Helsinger Sweden RF    
14 6078 Jørn Buchholdt Norway RM    
15 6067 Knut Jørgen Brodahl Norway RM    
16 6081 Frode Stølen Norway RM    
17 6106 Gaute Torgersen Norway RM    
18 6020 Are Hansen Norway RM    
19 6018 Juhana Toikko Finland RM    
20 6147 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
21 6002 Curt Lejon Sweden RM    
22 6005 Arjun Singh India RM    
23 6158 Ole Magnus Bakken Norway RM    
24 6142 Marius Mellembakken Norway RM    
25 6068 Thor Birkeland  Norway RM    
26 6146 Dugarsuren Jadamba Mongolia RM    
27 6109 Cody Rutter USA RM    
28 6073 Patrik Sartz Sweden RM    
29 6096 Eirik Tangstad Norway RM    
30 6148 D. Jadamba Mongolia RM    
31 6105 Hanne Mali Slettum Norway SH2    
32       
33 6035 Margarethe Lillehagen Norway SH2    
34       
35 6056 Ole-Kristian Pedersen Norway SH2    
36       
37 6079 Maren Larsen Kamp Norway PJF    
38 6112 Tenika Whytock Scotland PJF    
39 6076 Joakim Lundström Norway PY    
40 6107 Andrea Wick Norway PY    



Hellopen, Norge   2009-01-08--10 

Startlist day 3, Relay 4, Saturday 10/1 13:45 

1 6013 Pål Hembre Norway PM    
2 6099 Thomas Heia Østborg Norway PM    
3 6108 Johnny Jenssen Norway PM    
4 6088 Jan Ove Hjelseng Norway PM    
5 6086 Roar Hembre Norway PM    
6 6065 Eirik Lygre Norway PM    
7 6055 Kenneth Frafjord Norway PM    
8 6071 Sjur I. Børve  Norway PM    
9 6080 Andreass Øyangen Norway PM    
10 6004 Olav Gimse Norway PM    
11 6087 Bjørn Morten Hagen Norway PM    
12 6103 Jan-Olov Danielsson Sweden PM    
13 6117 Daniel Roger Trinidad and Tobago  PM    
14 6072 Håkan Lindh Sweden PM    
15 6110 Donald Robertson Scotland  PM    
16 6153 Ronny Höglund Norway PM    
17 6077 Petter Lundstrøm Norway PM    
18 6063 Peter Barkovskij Norway PM    
19 6095 Øyvind Aurstad Norway PM    
20 6075 Magnus Strømdal Norway PM    
21 6006 Anton Guryanov Russia PM    
22 6092 Robert Kåsner Sweden PM    
23 6104 Hans Olav Bjelvin Norway PM    
24 6101 Peter Johansson Sweden PM    
25 6085 Arild Ingen Wollan Norway PM    
26 6055 Kenneth Frafjord Norway PM    
27 6159 Philip Elhage  Netherlands Antilles PM    
28       
29       
30       
31 6156 Nils Erik Nilsen Norway SH1    
32 6046 Monica Sun Bakken Norway SH1    
33 6038 Ove Foss Norway SH1    
34 6161 Bo Nielsen Norway SH1    
35 6037 Amanda Dybendal Norway SH1    
36 6157 Bjørn Gudmundstuen Norway SH1    
37 6047 Anni Karlsen Norway SH1    
38       
39 6011 Berit Breirem Norway SH1    
40       


